DUAL provides specialist
plastics insurance to ensure
that businesses are correctly
covered to protect their
premises and equipment,

as well as their employees
and customers.

We offer flexible solutions, including
arange of extensions, so we can
tailor each policy for even the

most complex requirements —

all at competitive premiums.

~ Risk appetite

We work with trades including:

Light precision processes
Injection moulding

3D printing
Thermoforming
Laminating

Rotational moulding

Plastic extrusion
Vacuum casting
UPVC double glazing

Key features

Direct claims reporting with our
capacity providers

Ability to write in conjunction with aviation liability

Property cover, including full theft, exhibitions,
stock at sub-contractors and automatic cover
for moulds, dies and tools

Non-manufacturing machinery breakdown
Occupational accident and computer breakdown
Workaway cover up to 50% of manual wage roll

Legal expenses, contract disputesand a
24-hour adviceline

Arange of business interruption extensions,
including AICOW, book debts, customer and
supplier, essential employee and loss

of attraction

Optional extensions, including D&O, engineering

inspection, financial loss, full fidelity/theft by
employee, personal accident and terrorism



What you can
expect from DUAL

Contract-certain terms ready to send to
your client

» Fastresponse and swift turnaround

» Experienced underwriters with specialist
industry knowledge

e Premiums from £1,000 +IPT

Getin touch

James Ramira Linda Bichener Abigail Payton Leah Miller

Managing Director — Underwriting Manager — Senior Underwriter Senior Underwriter

Social Care Commercial +44(0)7909 260 646 +44(0)7706 313759
+44(0)7525808715 +44(0)1234 408 689 abigail.payton@dualgroup.com leah.miller@dualgroup.com
jramira@dualgroup.com +44(0)7860954 818

Ibichener@dualgroup.com
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Alex Willis Georgia Hollis Richard Threadgold
Underwriter Underwriter Underwriter

+44(0)7901 945 256 +44(0)7596 869 588 +44(0)7706 318711
alex.willis@dualgroup.com georgia.hollis@dualgroup.com richard.threadgold@dualgroup.com

Helping you do more

One Creechurch Place, London EC3A 5AF

+44(0)20 7623 3806
comms@dualgroup.com

dualinsurance.com
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